LIMAX33 CP
Magnetic Shaft Information and Safety System
with Safe Inputs and Safety Relay Pairs
■ Safe, absolute position detection up to 260 m and safety-relevant
switching and control functions in one housing
■ High cost savings due to the reduction of components
■ Up to 3 pairs of safety relays and up to 13 safe inputs for
SIL3 compliant controller transfer

Vibration / shock resistance  EN 60068-2-6 / EN 60068-2-27
EN 60068-2-29
Type Designation:
Document No.: 799000800
Document Name: LIMAX33-CP-00-FL-E_27-19
Subject to change - © 2019
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen
Fon:+49 (0) 7731 9339-0, Fax:+49 (0) 7731 28803
Internet: www.elgo.de,  Mail: info@elgo.de
Order designation Description
LIMAX3CP MW SET Mounting angle for LIMAX33 CP for mounting the sensor
AB20-80-10-1-R-D-15-BK80  Magnetic tape for LIMAX33 CP, absolute coding, single track system
LIMAX S-RMS  Magnetic tape mounting kit for rail mounting
LIMAX S-RMS2  Magnetic tape installation kit with tape detection for tight spaces
LIMAX3CP Service Set  Spare part set consisting of guiding rail and plastic pad
Accessories for LIMAX33 CP:
Mounting angle
LIMAXCP MW SET (Accessory):
Mounting angle
Cabin roof
Sensor
Magetic tape
Cabin Roof Installation:
No. Option, Unit, Range
1 BOTH /ONLY DOWN
2 JA / NEIN
3 JA / NEIN
4 0 … XXXX cm/s
5 0 … XXXX cm/s
6 0 … XXXX cm/s
7 0 … XXX cm/s
8 0 … XXXX cm/s
9 X … X cm
10 X … X cm
11 X … XXX cm
12 X … XXX cm
13 X … X cm
14 X … X cm
Configuration Points
Tripping direction (safety gear)